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000047826 Roof Replacement 33,000 08/04/2023

000042585 Roof Replacement 16,500 08/19/2021

25127 SFR 275 10/16/2006

22009 POOL 145 06/25/2004

16450 SFR 615 01/03/2000

2004HX Base Yr

550 SW GABRIEL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 7,478 114.4132 128.14 958,231 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 6330

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 249,873

FGR 752 55 414 39,788

FOP 180 30 54 5,190

FOP 210 30 63 6,055

FOP 231 30 69 6,632

FOP 262 30 79 7,592

FSP 160 40 64 6,151

FSP 600 40 240 23,066

FST 88 55 48 4,613

FST 812 55 447 42,959
** This building has 14 Sub-Areas

10,375 7,478 718,673

BAS= W20  L4 D4  S3 FOP= W31 S2 E11 S10 E20 N12 $ S12 W20 N7
U3 L3  W5  L3 D3  S7 W12 FGR= W22 S32 E28 N8 W6 N24$ S24 E6
S14 FOP=  S6 E35 N6 W14 N3 W7 S3 W14$ E14 N3 E7 S3 E14 N15
E26 N42$ PTR= N30 FUS= N38 W35 S38 FOP= S6 E35 N6 W35$ E35 $
S30$ PTR= E30 UCP= E30 N25 FSP= E12 N50 W12 S50$ SFB= N31
SFB= N49 W30 FOP= W6 S30 E6 N30$ S49 E30 $ W30 FST= W8 S11 E8
N11$ S11 FSP= W8 S20 E8 N20$ S20 E30$ W30 S25$ W30$ PTR= E80
N90 FST= E14 N21 E7 N8 W7 N21 W14 S21 W7 S8 E7 S21$ W80 S90$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,720.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 3,440

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 7,520.00 UT 1.10 1.10 75 2003 2003 3 75 6,204

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 36 648.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 19,505

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 489.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 978

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 2,584.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 2006 2006 3 75 5,814

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 408.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,224

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

9 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 14.40 14.40 100 2014 2014 3 100 8,294

10 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 650.00 UT 10.35 10.35 25 2014 2014 3 30 2,018
49,477

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,800

3 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 3,330

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 133,000
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11 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,750.00 6,750.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 5,063

12 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,750.00 6,750.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 5,063

13 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 60 1.00 UT 27,000.00 27,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 27,000

14 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 30 1.00 UT 5,850.00 5,850.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,850

15 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 30 1.00 UT 5,850.00 5,850.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,850

16 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 40 1.00 UT 3,120.00 3,120.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,120

17 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 2,880.00 2,880.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,880

54,826


